
 

 
 
 

TERM DATES – 2021 
TERM 1 10 Weeks 
Australia Day Public Holiday Tuesday 26 January 
Boarders’ Travel Day Wednesday 27 January 
First Day of Term – 8.15 am Thursday 28 January 
Classes End – 3.00 pm Wednesday 31 March 
Travel Day Thursday 01 April 

TERM 2 10 Weeks 
Boarders’ Travel Day  
Parent Teacher Interviews Monday 19 April 

First Day of Term – 8.15 am Tuesday 20 April 
Anzac Day Service and March Sunday 25 April 
Anzac Day Public Holiday - Normal School Day Monday 26 April 
Labour Day – Normal School Day Monday 03 May 
Classes End – 3.00 pm Thursday 24 June 
Travel Day & Staff Reporting Day Friday 25 June 

TERM 3 9 Weeks 
Boarders’ Travel Day 
Parent Teacher Interviews Monday 19 July 

First Day of Term – 8.15 am Tuesday 20 July 
Charters Towers Show – School Closed Tuesday 27 July 
Classes End – 3.00 pm Thursday 16 September 
Travel Day Friday 17 September 

TERM 4 8 Weeks  
Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 04 October 
Boarders’ Travel Day 
Parent Teacher Interviews Tuesday 05 October 

First Day of Term – 8.15 am Wednesday 06 October 
Preliminary Prize Giving Thursday 18 November 
Awards Day  Friday 19 November 
Year 12 Valedictory Dinner Friday 19 November 
Classes End – Pre-Prep to Year 11 Wednesday 24 November 
Travel Day Thursday 25 November 
Staff Reporting Day Friday 26 November 

 


